Wednesday New Year Day
School Reopening
Open Day for Term 2
Kids Convocation
Annual Day

National Youth Day
Pongal Festival
Thiruvalluvar Day
Uzhavar Thirunaal
Republic Day
Martyrs’ Day

Wednesday

Thaipoosam

Term Il - Last Working Day
Telugu New Year

Distribution of Books &
Notebooks
Open Day for Term - |lI

Wednesday Reopening 2025-2026

Summer Vacation Starts

)

A

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2024-2025

=

chyuta Public School



Exam Dates

Periodic Test 1 July 31 to August 07
Periodic Test 2 September 16 to 25
Half-yearly / CCE3 December 12 to 21
February 15 to 20
SSRGS ENEY March - Second Week

Term 1 - -
Oct. 2 Wednesday Gandhi Jeyanthi
Month Day Event Oct. 3 Thursday  School Reopening
Date Oct. 5 Saturday ~ Open Day for Term 1
Jun.5  Wednesday World Environment Day 8Ct' 8 Tu.(zsday Indlak? AFlr Force Day
Jun. 10 Monday School Reopening cis A Friday Ayutha Pooja
Jun. 16  Sunday Father's Day Oct. 12 Saturday Vijayadasami o
Jun. 17 Monday Bakrid Oct. 15 Tuesday Dr. Abdul Kalam s'B1rth Day
Jun. 21 Friday International Day of Yoga Global Handwashing Day

Oct. 24 Thursday  United Nations Day

Jun. 2 Saturd Electi
un. 29 aturday ection Oct. 31 Thursday  Deepavali

Jul. 3 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony _

Jul. 12 Friday Paper Bag Day ' “OV- ?hrst \é\/%k ?:ﬁolrdts D’ayD

Jul. 15 Monday Educational Development Day Nov. 12 . UFSd ay c raren al%
Jul. 17 Wednesday Muharram ov. 2 uesday onstitution Day
Jul. 26 Friday Kargil Victory Day Dec. Sy World AIDS Day
Aug. Saturday Aadi Perukku Dec. Wednesday Indian Navy Day

3
Aug. 6 Tuesday Hiroshima Day
Aug. 9 Friday Nagasaki Day
Aug. 15  Thursday Independence Day
Aug. 19 Monday Raksha Bandhan
Aug. 26 Monday Krishna Jeyanthi

1 Saturday  Term Il - Last Working Day

2 Sunday National Mathematics Day
Sports Day

Dec. 25 Wednesday Christmas

1
4
Dec. 7 Saturday ~ Armed Forces Flag Day
2
2

Sep. 5  Thursday  Teachers' Day L 12dI1comBu Road, Dindigul

Sep. 7 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi
Sep. 15 Sunday Onam

Sep. 16  Monday Milad-Un-Nabi S > -~ ‘
Sep. 25  Wednesday Term 1 - Last Working Day o - - i AN, £ e 163 %ﬁ,
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